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Lecture Roster Batch - 2018-19

Month of May - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
05/05/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) |Abnormal labour Dr. Ani
10/05/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Breech presentation Dr. Neelam
12/05/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) |Inductin & Augmentation of labour Dr. Anima
17/05/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Operative vaginal delivery Dr. Ani
19/05/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) |Antepartum fetal surveillance Dr. Anima
24/05/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |USG in obstetrics Dr. Neelam
26/05/2022 | Thursday 12-01 (PM) {intrauterine fetal death Dr. Parul
31/05/2022 Tuesday 08-09 (AM) |Abnormal puerperium Dr. Neelam

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
Seminar Roster Batch-2018-19
Month of May - 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
02/05/2022 Monday Instruments Dr. Vibha
09/05/2022 Monday Normal labour Dr. Ani

Pre-Conceptional counselling &
16/05/2022
Monday 02-04 (PM) |Antenatal care Dr. Mamta
23/05/2022 .Ep_is-iotomy & lower genital tract 7
Monday injuies Dr. Vibha
30/05/2022 Monday Malpresentation Dr. Rachita
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